PRODUCTION PRINT

High End Systems
4/5/2004

By: Lee Fredrickson

23 22 2 20 [} L] n 15 15 7] 3 H n " [} 1

2 ] 3 '
CSA040 REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ENG ECO # | APPR

A_|CREATE NEW DRAWING, RELEASE AT REV ‘A" 05APRO4 LR

NOTE:

IIl APPLY 012 OZ. KRYTON LUBRICANT 99250003 3 PLCS. AS INDICATED

CS263 80071808 - COUNTERWE IGHT, Z0OM ASSY, BLK, SP, CS
NA 99320146 BOX, ZOOM KIT, STUDIO SPOT 575
NA 60600233 | INSTRUCTION, STUDIO SPOT 575 ZOOM LENS
NA 99310401 - LABEL, BOX, STUDIO SPOT ZQOM LENS KIT
NA 99250004 GREASE, KRYTOX FLUORINATED ( 0Z) GPL-225
$P056 90717024 - TUBING, RED SILICONE, 3/16 ID X 1/4 OD
TIE_WRAP3-4 99330007 | TIE WRAP 3in, 4in, 105C BLK
CS316 99260413 - SHAFT, SUPPORT, ZOOM, SP
SCREW4-20PP250S2 90709129 - SCREW, PHIL PAN #4 X 1/4 S
SCREW4-40PPW188BZ 90709139 SCREW, PHIL PAN 4-40 X 3/16 W/STAR WSHR BZ
SCREW4-40PP250SBZP 90709073 - SCREW, PHIL PAN 4-40 X 1/3 M/S BZ PATCH
SCREWM4AS6BZ 91030406 SCREW, M4 SOCKET SET 06 BZ NYTEMP
SCREWMA4AF 887 91040408 | SCREW, M4 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 08 BZ NYTEMP

3 3 SCREWM4ACBB1 91000408 SCREW. M4 SOCKET 08 BZ SEMS

SCALE 0.500 % Z SCREWM3AB06BZ 91010306 . SCREW, M3 BUTTON 06 BZ NYTEMP
SCREW8-32SET250BZFLATPT |90707091 - SCREW, 8-32 SOCKET SET, 1/4 BZ FLAT POINT
C$541 90701339 - RING, RETAINING, GROOVELESS, 6MM, SP
$P094 80071250 A PLATTEN, IRIS ASSEMBLY MOQUNT
Csi187 80071788 - PLATE, MOUNTING, ZOOM LENS, BLK, SP
CS186 80071781 - PLATE, MOUNTING, Z0OM ASM, BLK, SP
Cs188 80071789 - PLATE. LIGHT BLOCK, ZOOM ASM., BLK, SP
NUT58-24LPS 90703083 NUT, PANEL MOUNT 5/8-24 X 3/32 BRASS
$P096 90703052 4 NUT, LEAD SCREW, 1/4-16 4 START
MR0026 99270026 | MOTOR, NMB 17PM-K002-06V
$P658 80160058 | LENS, ZOOM ASSY EF 67-110
SPO9I 99290018 - IRIS, 14 LEAVE 1.775 1D / .1 WAV
CSA039 80570023 - HOUSING . ASSY, ZOOM BEARING. SP
C$705 80470214 - HARNESS, WIRE UPPER DRIVE MTRS, ZOOM
CSA0T2 99430041 | GEAR,ASSY 45T W/HUB & DOMED RIVETS $P
FFA006 99430102 - GEAR, DRIVE- OVERMOLD 36 TOOTH (FRAMMING)
Css17 90721006 | FOCUS DRIVE SCREW, 7.11 [.280) LG. SHANK
SPI9I 90701149 [ COUPLER, .88 SLIM-LINE, VIBRATION CONTROL
C$325 99260412 - COLLAR, MOUNTING, SHAFT, Z00M. SP
FILENAME PART NO. REV DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS

[UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED|RELEASE DATE: APRIL 5, 2004 |CE: High €nd 2105 GRACT FARMS LINE
e o L J s
; [0 e FAX (512) 832-4128

DECIN DRW. K. BICKERS sveveme® hitp://www highend.com RESEARCHe

=

2 PLACE DECIMALS s£0.13 [MEG:
ANGLES = :kll,? ) DESCRIPTION:
FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER 10 |ACC. LENS MODULE, Z00M, SP

ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [warciai:

FINISH:
NA

PRGPRTETARY WOTICE ] N\ ) WIN. DRAFT CHARTED
::f::-;-:t:-:n:‘socurcn:mn AND PROPRIETARY [NFORMATION OF RIGH END STSTEMS XC__(ALSO DBA LIGHTRAVE RESEARCH) AND 1S GIVEN 10 THE RECEIVER IN CON IDENCE ] 0 . ! A ERERET DINENSIONS PAR SI e oy i
THE RECEIVER ACCEPTS AND AGREES THAT, EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED BY HIGH ND SYSTENS, THE RECEIVER WILL NOT PERNIT THE USE OF THE OOCUMENT OR ARY COPY THEREOF OR THE L m‘R[D Ynllc‘ﬁigul;ulgf[‘ﬁlou METR 3 904000 2 C S A040 A
INFORNATION THER X, WILL KOT COPY OR PCRMIT COPYING THE DOCUMENT VILL KOT DISCLOSE TO OTHERS £ITHR THE DOCUMENT OR THE INFORNATION THERE N, AND NILL UPON COMPLETION SCALE  0.500 THICKNESS A1
OF THE NEED 10 RETAIN THE DOCUNEN, OR UPON DEWARD, RETURN THE DOCUKENT WITHOUT RETAINING ANY OF THE INFORNATION CONTAINED THEREIN IN ANY_FORM WAATSOEVER VOLUKE DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS 00 NOT SCALE [ SCALE: 0.630 [SHEET: 1 OF 1

3 7 un 0 L] L T L] w 3 i w L] T T 3 T T 7



Lee Fredrickson


Lee Fredrickson
4/5/2004




